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mostly 13.00-14.00oec 16.00few 12.00 3
dz 14.00-15.00 flmb 30s 16.00 FL 2 dz
11.00- mostly 12.00occ 13.00 2 1/2
dz 11.00-1100mostly 1100occ 13.00one
lot 10.003dz 11.00ctnsflmltcsFL Hearts
18s 1050

—CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
STEADY celcns FL 10.00-11.00

-CORN-SWEET: MARKET WHITE
SLIGHTLY LOWER. OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY wfacns FL Yellow 4 dz min
11.50-12.00one lot 10.00White 4 dzmin
13.00- mostly 13.00 fair cond
10.00- Bi-Color 4 dz min 1150ctm
CA Yellow 4 dz min 1100 1100

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu/clns Qmwtpd CD CDOne
Lone Seedless med I2s 6.00 WAXED 1
1/9 buctns/crti FL medord cond 3.00-5.00
fair qual & ord cond 3.00-5.00 oid qual
6.00GA med 15.00-16.00fr qual 10.00ord
qual 6.00-7.00 SC med 18.00

VEGETABLES
-ARTICHOKES; dm CA ISs 25.00

14s 25.00 36s 19.00-25.00 fair qual
0.00-11.00 mil be 25.00
-ASPARAGUS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY pyrctnstots bchd CAIce 35.00
ltd 35.00 WA WABxFcy Ice 33.00-34.00
mostly 33.00ltd 33.0011lb ctns/crtsbchd
CB Ice 15.00-16.00 15 lbtins Ise WA Ice
fair cood 12.00

—BEANS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY buctni/crts FL Round Green
Type 8.00-10.00 mostly 10.00 few 11.00
fair qual low as 6.00 GA Round Green
Type 9.00-1000 few 12.00

—BEETS; MARKET STEADY cns
bchd NC 12s 8.00 25 lb sks Ise FL med
8.00

—BROCCOLI: MARKET HIGHER
cuts CA bchd 14s 9.00-10.00 Crown Cut
10.50few 13.00

-BRUSSELS SPROUTS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 -1/9 buentrs wipd FL med
10.00- mostly 11.00-12.00 fair

appear low as 8.00 fair qual S.OO-7.00 Ice
6.00-

—CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 boots A 50 lb ems GA

-ENDIVE: MARKET STEADY 1 1/9
buctni/crts FL 11.00-1100

—ESCAROLE; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/cits FL 10.00

—GARLIC: MARKET LOWER 30 lb
ctns MX Putple col 30.00 super jbo 2850
exjbo 2550 jbo 2150

Jtamd Green Type med 6.00-7.00 rnoedy
■.00650 iml-med S.OO-6.00 Red Type
mod 9.00-11.00 mo«tly 9.00-10,00 «ml-
med 7.00NY Red Type med 6.00-7.00 SC
Round Green Type med 6.50 SO lb ikiNY
Round Gfecn Type Ige 6.501 3/4 boertjSt
40 lb ctne GA Savoy Type med
12.00-

—CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY aks 48 1-Ibflmbgi AZ Tapped
med-lfe 10.00 CA Topped med-lge
11.00- occ 13.00 med fair cond
7.008.00 PL Topped med-lge 750-8.00
iki 24 2-lb flmbgi CA Topped med-lge
few 13.00 iki 16 3-lb flmbgi CA Tapped
med-lge 12.00 few 13.00 iki 10 S-Ib
flmbgi AZ Tapped med-lge 10.00 CA
Topped med-lge 12.00few 13.00SO lb da
lie AZ Topped jbo 10.0011.00 CA
Topped jbo 12.00-13.00 mostly 12.00few
1450 FL Tapped jbo 10.0011.00 occ
12.SO ctni bchd CA Bunched 24i 11.00

—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni flmwipd CA 12i
8.0010.00 moitly 9.00 16i fair appear
6.00

—GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni bchd CA Swill Chard 12s
10.00Red 12s 10.00 ctns/cru bchd NC

Collard 6.00-6.50Kale 6.006.50 Muitaid
6.007.00 TVimip Topi 6.007.00 Rape
6.007.0020 lbctm CA Broccoli Rabe 24s
1100

-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER ctns CA 24s
9.0010.00 few 10.5011.00 few ISO
Wrapped 24s 100012.00 few 13.00 ord
cond 3.004.00NM 24iord cond 3.00-5.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA Boston 24s
8.00950 Green Leaf 24s 9.0010.00 few
11.00 occ high as 1150 Red Leaf 24s
9.0010.00 occ high as 1150 NJ Boston
24s7.008.00 mostly 7.00 Green Leaf 24s
8.00ft cits NIBibb 2457.008.003lb ctni
CA Mesculin Mix ISO

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s
10.0011.00mostly 10.00some 12.00fair
cond 850 NJ 24s 8.00 1.3 bunts CA 24s
12.0014.00

—CELERY: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER ctns CA 2 dz 13.0015.00 occ
16.00 few 12.00 2 1/2 dz 13.0015.00

Mahoning Outdoor Furnaces
Cut Your Heating Costs With Our

Outdoor Furnace
• StandardModel Bums Wood, Coal
or Wood by-products

• Multi-Fuel Model Bums Wood,
Coal, Oil or Gas

Adapts to any existing heat system Installation & Accessories Available

"Quality Curtain Systems"
FOR NORTHEAST

Automatic
A.r. A/£WELL k*& Curtain Controllers

Our quality components offer benefits andvalue unmatched by othersystems.

* Suspension systems areheavy duty, yet economically priced All primary & secondary pulleys have
lifetime warranty. Galvanized aircraft cable 7x19 used on all suspension lines

* Fabric materials are proven to withstandextreme weather conditions of the northeast. Choices
include irtsulated R 3 or R4, uninsulated 13 oz. vinyl or uninsulatedtransparent polyethylene with
10x10 nylon scrim

* Double hem pipe is thick wall EMTI 02 0 D (No coupler req)
* Lift line anchors are made of 11 ga galvanized steel
* Framed high grade polygrid or galvanized welded wire provides

a smooth surface for system to operate with less fabric wear
* Conventional System openings available from 3' to 8’ height
* Roll up divider system openings available up to 16' heights
* Fully Automatic electric winch thermostat controlledor top quality two speed manual winch

,JSdealerjs^L
INQUIRES

“CALL TODAYFOR THEDEALER NEAREST YOU"

1-800-216-6029
All components available separately

and are stocked In our Auburn, N Y warehouse

EMPIRE AGRI-SYSTEMS, INC.
WWP-Mlt » Grant Avc., Auburn, N.Y. » FAX 3IM»MXOi

—MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb cm* PA Ige 12.00-IXSO
moldy 12.00 med 9.50-10.00 moitly 9JO
4 qt bku PA med-lge 5.00-5.50 nd-med
4.00-4JO5 lb cum PAOyiter 18.00-19.00
Ctcmlni 8.00Poitobellu 8.00 3 lb cum PA
Shiitake 13.00-14.00 fair qual 9JO-10.50
Oyiter 13.00-13.50 ctni 12 8-oz traya
flmwipd PA 8.00-8JO etna 10 12-oztrayi
flmwipd PA9.00-9JO etiu 10 10-oz Irmyi
flmwipd PA 8.00-8.50

—OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni bchd CA 48i 8.00
MX 48a 6JO-8 JO moidy 7.00-8.00 one
Übel9.50cm bchd NJLeeki 12i8.00cmi
bchd CA Leeki 12i 12.00-13.00 MX
Ledci 12i 10.00

-PARSLEY: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER erti bchd FL Curly 60i
10.00-IXOO Plain 60i 12.00-14.00moldy
12.00

—PARSNIPS: ctni 12 1-lb flmbgi CD
10.0020lbflmbgi lie CD 13.00FL IXOO

—PEAS GREEN: MARKET SNOW
PEAS LOWER. OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb ctni CA Snow Peai fair
cond 5.00 GU Snow Peai Decalyxed
7.00-10.00 moidy 8.00-9.00 few 6.00 CA
Sugar Snap Peai fair qual few 12.00 GU
Sugar Snap Peai Decalyxed 18.00

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER 1 1 19 buctm/ciu FL Bell Type
Green edge 16.00-17.00 Ige 14.00-15.00
moftly 15.00 med 11.00-13.00 mostly
12.00 vynnl 6.00-7.00 Mxd Red And
Green Ige 8.00-10.00 Red exlge
14.00-15.00 Ige 12.00-14.00 med
10.001Z00 fair qual7.00-8.00 IS lb ctn«
CA Bell Type Red exlge 14.00 MX Bell
Type Red exlge 13.00 25 lb cmi CA Bell
Type Green exlge 18.00 Ige 15.00-16.00
Mxd Red And Green Ige 6.50-7.50 MX
Bell Type Red Ige fair qual 15.00

—PEPPERS OTHER: 1/2 and 5/9
buctni/crti FL Jalapeno 8.009.00 1 1/9
buctna/citt FL Long Hot 11.00 mxd red
and green 9.0010.00Red 12.00Cubanel-
lei Ige 15.0016.00

—RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni tpd 30 6-oz flmbgi FL Red
8.009.00 ctni tpd 14 1-lbflmbgi FL Red
8.25

—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—RUTABAGAS: 50 lb ctni CD

CDOne med 7.00
—SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY dm bchdCA Flat 24i 8.00-9.00
12/5faocita bchdCAFlat 24i 10.00 bubku
NJ Savoy 7.00cum 12 10-oaflmbgi Local
Repack Savoy 7.50 cal ert NJ Savoy
6.00-7.00

—SQUASH: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1/2 A 3/9 bacmi/crti FL Zuc-
chini anl-med 4.00-5.00 few 3.00 med
3.00- Yellow Stnighttieck iml-med
fair qual 3.00-5.00 GA Zucchini md-med
5.00- Yellow Stnightneck md-med
one lot IXOO fair appear 7.00-8.00 med
one lot 10.00

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
STEADY CURED 40 lbdm NC U.S. One
Jeweli med 11.00

—TOMATOES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctni FL UJ. Comb or Bet-
ter Mature Greeni light red-red xlge
14.00- moidy 14.00 Ige 14.00-15.00
moidy 14.00 rad 13.00Local Repack U.S.
Comb or Better Mature Greeni pink-light
red xlge 17.50 Ige 16J0 med 15.50 5 kg
cum NL Vine Ripci red med 13.00 (on
vinei)

—TOMATOES, CHERRY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt bku FL
light-red 10.00-11.00MX light-red 11.00

—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:
MARKETSLIGHTLYLOWER 25 lbctni
FL light-red IXOO-14.00 moidy 14.00red
10.00-IXOO MX light red-red IXOO-14.00

—TURNIPS: 25 lb flmbgi NC Purple
Top med 7.00

—VEGETABLES OTHER: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

May 20, 1997
Report Supplied by Aactiou

ASPARAGUS: 1.45-1.70 12 OZ.
BUNCH.

LETTUCE: ICEBERG 4.25-6.50 12-16
CT., ROMAINE 7.008.25 12-20 CT.

PEAS; SUGAR AND SNAP
30.0039.50 10 LBS.

RADISHES: 7.50-12.00 40 CT.
BUNCH.

RHUBARB: 9.75-16.50 IS LBS.
SPINACH: 8.75-13.00 1 1/9 BU.
SPRING ONIONS: 11.75-16.0040 CT.

BUNCH.
STRAWBERRIES; 18.0028.00 8 QT.

FLAT.
TOMATOES: GREENHOUSE

HI-RISE LAYER MANAGERS
WE HAVE STIR AERATOR TO HELP WITH

*
''

*■

>
* -N

FLY &

ODOR
CONTROL

TKrSHCVmm mm equipmentco„ inc.

SYCAMORE INO. PARK
255 PLANE TREE DRIVE
LANCASTER, PA 17603

(717) 393-5807
'We Take Customer Satisfaction (Personally

UwcMter Fanning, Saturday, May 24. 1987413

22.00-20.00 25 LBS., HYDROPONIC
7.25-11JO 10 LBS.

POTTED FLOWERS: 4H"
ASSORTED .65-1.70, GERANIUMS
1.40-ZlO BA.. CARNATIONS 1.45-1.95
EACH, MINIATURE SUNFLOWERS
1.05-1.40EA.. DRACBNA AND VINCA-
VINE .65-.95 EA.

PERENNIALS AND HERBS .75-1.10,
GALLON CONTAINER 1.75-3.10 EA.

BEDDING PLANTS: ASSORTED
5.25-8.50 FLAT, HERBS AND PEREN-
NIALS 7.25-10JO PLAT.

HANGING BASKETS: 8-10**
ASSORTED 5.75-7.75.

VEGETABLE PLANTS: POTTED
.35-.70, MAINLY TOMATOES, PEP-
PERS AND EGGPLANTS, 5.75-8.00
FLAT.

VINE CROPS: 4.75-7.25 FLAT.
COLE CROPS: 1.75-4JO FLAT.
PLANTERS: 5.00-7.25 SM. TO MED.,

8.00-14JO LG. TO EX. LG.
ARBORVITAE: 3-6* 6.00-8.00 EA.
TREES; ALBERTA SPRUCE,DWARF

7.5014J0; JAPANESE RED MAPLE
18J024.00; MUGO PINE 725-1050.

SHRUBS: RHODODENDRONS
6.25-12.00; YEWS 6.25-9.75.

NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS TOES.,
THURS. AND FRI., 9 A.M. NO SALE
MEMORIAL DAY.

Snyder County
Produce Auction

May 22, 1997
Open Mm. nrf Fri al Nom

Fort TrcvortM, PA
Report Supplied by Anctk«

ASPARAGUS: 1.30-1.85 12 OZ.
BUNCH.

RADISHES: 10.00-12.00 30 CT.
RHUBARB: .60-.90 LB.
SPINACH: .60-1.70 BAG.
SPRING ONIONS: .45-2.00 BUNCH.
TOMATOES: HYDROPONIC .80-1.10

LB.
FLOWERS: BY THE FLAT 4.00-8.00;

GERANIUMS 1.00-1.45.
HANGING BASKETS: 5.00-8.25.
NURSERY STOCK: 3.00-7.00.
TREES; ALLVARIETIES 10.00-21.00.
NEXT SALE MAY 26 AND 30.

BIG PERFORMANCE...SMALL PRICE
SIMPLE PROCEDURE; the aerator works directly into the bed of
material, forming its own windrow. Windrows can be formed from piles
of nearly any size. Alleyways are not required when using the Brown
aerator, so there is a great reduction in space requirements. The
aerator’s reverse rotation works the material from the bottom up and to
the side, assuring complete mixing and agitation. LOW
MAINTENANCE: the aerator is a simple design, the principle as a
material mover has been proven with over 30 years experience in
practical application. The aerator is hydraulically driven and equipped
with patented wearplates or paddles, both of which are easily replaced.


